4,500,000 1,200,000 1,200,000

Kwang Guan Tay <INCOGNITO A/C> 3,000,000 150,000 150,000

Andrew Just 1,000,000 Nil Nil

James Hill’s nominee Reenergise Australia Pty
Ltd <JRH FAMILY A/C>

2,250,000 600,000 600,000

Steven Wood’s nominee Nardie Group Pty Ltd
<SD WOOD FAMILY A/C>

1,500,000 200,000 200,000

Thomas Morrell Nil 150,000 150,000

Jason Tan’s nominee JJ Tan (Perth) Pty Ltd <JJ
TAN FAMILY A/C>

Nil 1,200,000 1,200,000

Total 19,250,000 5,000,000 5,000,000

017-8443-2920/9/AUSTRALIA

2 Capital Structure

The Company confirms its capital structure at the time of admission to the Official List of ASX will be

as follows:

Security Number

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares 102,230,385

Options1 19,250,000

Performance Rights2 10,000,000

3 Pro-forma statement of financial position

Below is an updated pro-forma statement of financial position based on the actual amount of funds
raised under the Prospectus (being the maximum subscription amount of $6,000,000).

$AUD
Singular Health as at

30 June 2020

Pro-forma adjustments
(includes significant
subsequent events)

Subscription as at 30 June 2020

Pro-forma
Subscription as at 30

June 2020

− Cash at bank 130,552 6,419,059 6,549,611

− Trade and other receivables 70,391 - 70,391

− Prepaid interest on convertible
notes 240,390 - 240,390

− Total Current Assets 441,333 6,419,059 6,860,392

− Plant and equipment 27,691 - 27,691

− Intangible assets 199,245 - 199,245

− Total Non-Current Assets 226,936 - 226,936

− Total Assets 668,269 6,419,059 7,087,328

− Trade payables 95,160 - 95,160

− Directors Loans 155,941 (155,941) -

− Convertible notes 590,000 (590,000) -

− Other current liabilities  40,754 - 40,754

− Total Current Liabilities 881,855 (745,941) 135,914

− Total Liabilities 881,855 (745,941) 135,914

− Net Liabilities (213,586) 7,165,000 6,951,414

− Issued capital 500,000 7,525,000 8,025,000

− Reserves (5,998)  (5,998)

− Accumulated losses (707,588) (360,000) (1,067,588)

− Total Equity (213,586) 7,165,000 6,951,414

Notes:
The pro forma statement of financial position as at 30 June 2020 is based on the consolidated statement of financial
position of Singular Health as at 30 June 2020 incorporating the following adjustments:

1 Please refer to section 4.8 of the Prospectus for a summary of the terms of the Options on issue.
2 Please refer to section 4.8 of the Prospectus for a summary of the terms of the Performance Rights on issue.

017-8443-2920/9/AUSTRALIA

• Subscription of $6,000,000 (30,000,000 shares at $0.20 each) under the Public Offer;

• Direct expenses of the Offers totalling $320,000 have been debited against issued capital. These include fees